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 YVES’ RESTAURANT YVES’ RESTAURANT

10% Discount10% Discount
YVES o ers a warm and relaxed space that invites us to enjoy a
good meal. Prioritizing the natural, fresh and authentic YVES the
kitchen has designed a menu that stands out for its salad bar and
a wide variety of cuts of Sonora, seafood, imported lamb.

Phone:Phone:  +52 376 766 3565
Webs ite:Webs ite:  www.yvesrestaurantbar.com

MASKARAS CLINICMASKARAS CLINIC

100 Pesos o  rst visit + 10% o100 Pesos o  rst visit + 10% o
Membership.Membership.
If a couple joins Maskaras Clinic Discount Plan, 10% o  the 2nd
person IF they join at the same time.

Phone:  Phone:  +52 376 765 4805

CONCIERGE SERVICESCONCIERGE SERVICES
by Luzma Grande

10% Discount – 10% Discount – o  of regular prices on all
Concierge Services (shopping, custom tours,
etc)
Office:Office:  (376) 766 1562
Cell:Cell:  045-33-3452-1670
Email:Email:  ajijicconcierge@gmail.com

AL SOLUCIONES GRAFICASAL SOLUCIONES GRAFICAS

5% Discount5% Discount
Graphics Solutions and printing on all formats and low-cost
materials.

Phone:  Phone:  +52 33 3110 1960

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/Soluciones-Gr%C3%A1ficas-
212833105395412/

COSTA ALEGRE FISH MARKETCOSTA ALEGRE FISH MARKET

10% Discount when you buy more10% Discount when you buy more
than 500 Pesosthan 500 Pesos
Costa Alegre Fish Market has a large assortment to choose from,
specializing in ocean sh: Shrimp, Scallops, Sea Bass, Tuna,
Flounder, Mahi-mahi, Grouper, Trout, Tilapia, Wild Alaskan Salmon,
Fantastic Smoked Salmon, Oysters, Fresh Clams, Marlin (+ smoked),
Haddock, Mussels, Crab, Calamari, Cat Fish, Homemade Clam
Chowder and more.

L ocations :L ocations :  San Antonio (west of Superlake) and Ajijic
(Carretera/Colon)
Hours :Hours :  9 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday through Saturday

EL TIO SAMEL TIO SAM

10% Discount10% Discount
On everything that is not a sale/clearance item.  They are located
on the south side of the Libramiento as you head from Ajijic toward
Chapala.

The largest selection of appliances, electronics and accessories
serving the Lake.
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Tel:Tel:  (376) 766 5664 / 766 5923
Webs ite:Webs ite:  www.eltiosam.com.mx

LOCKSMITH ABRAHAM CASILLASLOCKSMITH ABRAHAM CASILLAS

15% Discount15% Discount
Located across from Telmex in Ajijic
Cell:Cell:  331 040 9838

Complete locksmith service, providing everything from car door to
residential & commercial locksmith services.

BENNO COMPUTER SOLUTIONSBENNO COMPUTER SOLUTIONS

  
15% discount on all services 15% discount on all services 
Computer Consultant, Computer Repair Service, Computer Security
Service. If you are experiencing a small computer related issue or
a full blown computer meltdown, we can help you

Located at on the Carretera – Oriente 24, Ajijic

Phone:Phone:  376-766-5933
Email:Email:  chapalait@gmail.com
Whats App:Whats App:  332 340 7501

JORGE ULLOA PALMAJORGE ULLOA PALMA

25% discount on your the 3rd visit25% discount on your the 3rd visit
Tel:Tel:  376 108 1532
Cell:Cell:  333 190 0642
Email:  Email:  jorge@ulloapt.com

DOCTOR PINTODOCTOR PINTO
Optometrist

Free optometry checkup andFree optometry checkup and
consultation in the purchase of aconsultation in the purchase of a
pair of glasses OR 10% discount onpair of glasses OR 10% discount on
the purchase of prescriptionthe purchase of prescription
glasses.glasses.
Hidalgo 77-2
Riberas del Pilar
Tel. 376 765 7793
Emergencies:  cel 333 106 1634

Free optometry check up and consultation in the purchase of a pair
of glasses OR 10% discount in the purchase of prescription
glasses.

FUMIGA PEST CONTROLFUMIGA PEST CONTROL

15% Discount15% Discount
Obregon No. 68, Ixtlahuacán de los Membrillos

Cell:Cell:  331 464 6705
For Eng lis h – Cell:For Eng lis h – Cell:  33 33 91321

Specialist in Pest Control, Licensed by the State Health Department
of Jalisco.

PHARRISS QUIROPRACTICOPHARRISS QUIROPRACTICO

15% Discount – 15% Discount – New prices $1200 for
the rst appointment and $1000 for
next ones
Webs ite:Webs ite:  www.pharisschirpractic.com
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DR. ALBERTO DON DR. ALBERTO DON 

15% discount on all treatments15% discount on all treatments
Dr. Alberto Don, Dentistry

Tel:Tel:  765-4838 / 765-4805
Hours :Hours :  8:30 am – 4:30 pm Mon –Fri
Emergency Service 24/7

Located in Clinica Maskaras, Hidalgo 79-G Riberas del Pilar,
Chapala

CARE LABCARE LAB

$787 PESOS  for Blood Tests For$787 PESOS  for Blood Tests For
Focus Best Doctors InsuranceFocus Best Doctors Insurance –
(represents approx 30% discount)
Ask for other tes ts  w here 15  to 20% dis count w ill app lyother tes ts  w here 15  to 20% dis count w ill app ly .
This promotion only applies to this CARE location. It doesn’t include
radiology lab.

Ave. Hidalgo 79-E, Riberas del Pilar,  Plaza Maskaras
Webs ite:Webs ite:  www.care.com.mx
Tel:Tel:  01 376 765 4540
Hours :Hours :  Mon-Fri 8:00 am to 3:00pm

HYDROPOOLHYDROPOOL

10% Discount on Chemicals &10% Discount on Chemicals &
Filters. Filters. 
Up to 10% D is count Hot tubs  & Sw im s pas .Up to 10% D is count Hot tubs  & Sw im s pas .

* Restrictions may apply.

Carret. Libramiento ,  Chapala – Ajijic #132
Unit 12 Plaza Interlago,     Ajijic, Jalisco, Mexico

Webs ite:Webs ite:  www.hydropoolhottubs.com
Tel:Tel:  (376) 7664030
Hours :Hours :  Mon, Wed, Fri, Sat – 10am to 5pm, Tue & Thu – Closed
Email:Email:  hydropoolmexico@gmail.com

HUNTER DOUGLASHUNTER DOUGLAS

12% Discount12% Discount (discount doesn’t apply
in awnings)
Hours :Hours :  M to F 10am to 4pm / SAT 10am to 3pm

QUICK BLINDSQUICK BLINDS

6% Discount – 6% Discount – window shades
San Antonio Tlayacapan near SuperLake

Email:Email:  quickblinds@hotmail.com
Phone:  Phone:  +52 376 766 3091
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TALAVERA´S HOUSETALAVERA´S HOUSE

5 to 10% Discount 5 to 10% Discount (No discount on
special orders and tiles)
Carretera Chapala – Jocotepec 135

San Antonio Tlayacapan, Jalisco

COPY CENTER TRINIDADCOPY CENTER TRINIDAD

5% Discount in more of $150 Pesos5% Discount in more of $150 Pesos
(No discount in copies, just papeleria just papeleria)
Carretera Chapala -Jocotepec #152-D, San Antonio
Tel:Tel:  (376) 766 2400
Email:Email:  papeleriatrinidad@gmail.com

AFRODITA BEAUTY CLINICAFRODITA BEAUTY CLINIC

10% Discount10% Discount in one service, 15%15%
DiscountDiscount in 3 services
Tel:Tel:  766 6187
Addres s :Addres s :  Carr. Chapala -Jocotepec #155, San Antonio, Jal.

FURNITURE FOR LESSFURNITURE FOR LESS

10% Discount10% Discount
Addres s :Addres s :  Carr. Hidalgo 119, 45915 San Antonio Tlayacapan, Jal.

OLA LA CAR WASHOLA LA CAR WASH

16% Discount16% Discount – in a combo complete
service
Bio responsible Hand Detailing Car Wash, open 7 days a week,
located next to a movie theater in the parking lot of Centro Laguna
Shopping Mall in San Antonio Tlayacapan, Jalisco Mexico.

GYM FIT FOR LIFEGYM FIT FOR LIFE

One-day pass Free and 10%One-day pass Free and 10%
DiscountDiscount
Bugambilias #23, Mirasol, Chapala, Jalisco
Facebook:Facebook:  @ChapalaFitforLife
Phone:Phone:  01 33 2165 8646

mailto:papeleriatrinidad@gmail.com


LUPA RODRIGUEZLUPA RODRIGUEZ
TERAPEUTA/MASAJESTERAPEUTA/MASAJES

10% Discount off massages10% Discount off massages
Lupa_r@hotmail.com

Cell; 333 968 3961

Bugambilias #23, Mirasol, Chapala, Jalisco

ADOBE WALLS INNADOBE WALLS INN

10% Discount10% Discount
Adobe Walls Inn is a lovingly restored old hacienda. Located in the
mountains of Western Mexico on the shores of Lake Chapala in the
village of Ajijic.

Webs ite:Webs ite:  www.adobewallsinn.com
United  States  number:United  States  number:  210-858-8250
Mex ico:  Mex ico:   376-766-1296
Email:Email:  info@adobewallsinn.com

AJIJIC SUITESAJIJIC SUITES

20% Discount20% Discount
Ajijic Suites is a charmingly appointed boutique aparthotel with 8
comfortable suites. We are nestled in the heart of Ajijic, a quaint
16th-century village on the shores of Lake Chapala, the largest lake
in Mexico.

Conveniently located on Calle Hidalgo, just 2 ( at!) blocks from the
centre of the village and 3 blocks from Lake Chapala.

From ins ide Mex ico:  From ins ide Mex ico:  (376)-766-1920
From outs ide Mex ico:From outs ide Mex ico: + 52 376 766 1920 / 718-775-3830
(VOIP – New York #)
Email:Email:  info@ajijicsuites.com
Webs ite:Webs ite:  www.ajijicsuites.com

HUERTO CAFÉHUERTO CAFÉ

10% Discount on bills over 10010% Discount on bills over 100
pesospesos
Hidalgo 212, Riveras del Pilar, Chapala, JAL, Mexico
Phone:  Phone:  +52 376 108 0843

THE CLEAN SPOTTHE CLEAN SPOT

10% Discount10% Discount
For appointments:
Cell:Cell:  33 3137 5364
Office:Office:  (376) 766 7444

LA MISION RESTAURANTE & GRILLLA MISION RESTAURANTE & GRILL

5% Discount or One Free Margarita 5% Discount or One Free Margarita 
Río Bravo 7, San Antonio Tlayacapan, 45920 Ajijic, Jal., Mexico
Phone:  Phone:  +52 376 108 0887
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